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APS & ICTP-SAIFR Young Physicists Forum on Biological Physics: from
Molecular to Macroscopic Scale (Bio2020)

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

8:00 - 9:00am

9:00 - 9:30 am
9:30 - 10:30am

10:30 -11:00 am Coffee Break

11:00-12:00 pm CF1 LB1 WGS .

LB3 Group presentations

12:00 - 1:00 pm CF2 LB2 Study hours

1:00 - 2:00 pm Lunch
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm
6:30-7:00pm

Lunch

Poster Session
(coftee)

Coffee Break

Coffee Break Coffee Break

Short talks

CF3
Coffee Break

Study hours [Study hours WGS Study hours Study hours
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