



APS & ICTP-SAIFR Young Physicists Forum on Biological Physics: from Molecular to Macroscopic Scale (Bio2020)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
8:00 - 9:00am	Registration							
9:00 – 9:30 am	Welcome							
9:30 - 10:30am	APS	EL1	MD2	MN1	MN2	WGS	FB4	
10:30 - 11:00 am	Coffee Break							
11:00 - 12:00 pm	CF1	LB1	LB3	RE3	WGS	MN3	Group presentations	
12:00 - 1:00 pm	CF2	LB2	LD3	EL3	Study hours	JY3	Group presentations	
1:00 – 2:00 pm	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch				
2:00-2:30pm			IET Colloquium					
2:30-3:00pm	FB1	FB2	IFT Colloquium	Poster Session	AR1	AR2		
3:00-3:30pm			Coffee Break	(coffee)				
3:30-4:30pm	RE1	RE2	JY1		JY2	AR3		
4:00-4:30pm								
4:30-5:00pm	Coffee Break		EI 3		Coffee Break			
5:00-5:30pm	CF3	MD1	EL2	Short talks	MD3	FB3		
5:30-6:00pm			Coffee Break					
6:00-6:30pm	Study hours	Study hours	WGS	Study hours		Study hours		
6:30-7:00pm								





APS & ICTP-SAIFR Young Physicists Forum on Biological Physics: from Molecular to Macroscopic Scale (Bio2020)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
8:00 - 9:00am	Registration							
9:00 – 9:30 am	Welcome							
9:30 - 10:30am	APS	EL1	MD2	MN1	MN2	WGS	FB4	
10:30 - 11:00 am	Coffee Break							
11:00 - 12:00 pm	CF1	LB1	LB3	RE3	WGS	MN3	Group presentations	
12:00 - 1:00 pm	CF2	LB2	LD3	EL3	Study hours	JY3	Group presentations	
1:00 – 2:00 pm	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch				
2:00-2:30pm			IET Colloquium					
2:30-3:00pm	FB1	FB2	IFT Colloquium	Poster Session	AR1	AR2		
3:00-3:30pm			Coffee Break	(coffee)				
3:30-4:30pm	RE1	RE2	JY1		JY2	AR3		
4:00-4:30pm								
4:30-5:00pm	Coffee Break		EI 3		Coffee Break			
5:00-5:30pm	CF3	MD1	EL2	Short talks	MD3	FB3		
5:30-6:00pm			Coffee Break					
6:00-6:30pm	Study hours	Study hours	WGS	Study hours		Study hours		
6:30-7:00pm								





APS & ICTP-SAIFR Young Physicists Forum on Biological Physics: from Molecular to Macroscopic Scale (Bio2020)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
8:00 - 9:00am	Registration							
9:00 – 9:30 am	Welcome							
9:30 - 10:30am	APS	EL1	MD2	MN1	MN2	WGS	FB4	
10:30 - 11:00 am	Coffee Break							
11:00 - 12:00 pm	CF1	LB1	LB3	RE3	WGS	MN3	Group presentations	
12:00 - 1:00 pm	CF2	LB2	LD3	EL3	Study hours	JY3	Group presentations	
1:00 – 2:00 pm	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch				
2:00-2:30pm			IET Colloquium					
2:30-3:00pm	FB1	FB2	IFT Colloquium	Poster Session	AR1	AR2		
3:00-3:30pm			Coffee Break	(coffee)				
3:30-4:30pm	RE1	RE2	JY1		JY2	AR3		
4:00-4:30pm								
4:30-5:00pm	Coffee Break		EI 3		Coffee Break			
5:00-5:30pm	CF3	MD1	EL2	Short talks	MD3	FB3		
5:30-6:00pm			Coffee Break					
6:00-6:30pm	Study hours	Study hours	WGS	Study hours		Study hours		
6:30-7:00pm								